

Pachet consumabile dentare

I.D.: 79029956

Data publicarii	24.02.23	Coduri CPV	33141800-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.511,90 RON - 1.511,90 RON

Descriere: 1 ACE PLEX B1 20/04 25MM SET 4BUC Set 1.00 83.1900 83.19 15.81 2 FREZE ENDO Z DENDIA Buc 6.00 28.4250 170.55 32.40 3 ORANGE GUTTANE CM Buc 1.00 68.2200 68.22 12.96 4 PLUGGER GUTAPERCA 1.0MM ALBASTRU CM Buc 1.00 132.2800 132.28 25.13 5 FOLII DIGA ALBASTRE HARD CM Buc 1.00 45.7600 45.76 8.69 6 FOLII DIGA ALBASTRE MEDIUM CM Buc 1.00 45.7600 45.76 8.69 7 OGLINZI DENTARE RODIU ZFB217 SET 12BUC ZEFFIRO Buc 2.00 128.4450 256.89 48.82 8 G-AENIAL FLOW A2 SERINGA Buc 1.00 202.9900 202.99 38.57 9 NEXCOMP FLOW SET Cut 2.00 160.5650 321.13 61.01 10 PENE LEMN 400BUC ASORTATE 1085 VM Cut 1.00 56.5700 56.57 10.75 11 ACE ENDO IRIGARE CUT 100BUC CM Cut 1.00 114.3500 114.35 21.73 12 CHLORAXID 5.25% 200GR CM Buc 1.00 14.2100 14.21 2.70
